
23 Hauptbahnhof - Industriepark Ost - Zähringen

Montag - Freitag
Munzinger Straße 
Bötzinger Straße
Rimsinger Weg
Nelly-Sachs-Straße 
Maria-von-Rudloff-Platz 
Bettina-von-Arnim-Str.
Paduaallee 
Schlachthof
badenova
Hauptbahnhof
Albertstraße
Sonnenstraße
Rennweg
Kaiserstuhlstr. Mitte
Liebigstraße
Industriepark Ost
Engesserstraße
Max-Planck-Institut 
Stübeweg 
Hans-Bunte-Str. Mitte 
Hans-Bunte-Str. Nord 
Mooswaldallee
Robert-Bunsen-Str.
Auerstraße
Wöhlerstraße
Gundelfinger Straße 

5.20
5.22
5.24
5.26
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36

5.38

6.14
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30

6.32

6.50
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08

7.11

7.50
7.52
7.54
7.56
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08

8.11

14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.48
14.55
14.56

14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01

15.04

15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43

15.44
15.45
15.46
15.50

16.29
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.43

16.44
16.45
16.46
16.50

23 Zähringen - Industriepark Ost - Hauptbahnhof

Montag - Freitag
Gundelfinger Straße 
Mooswaldallee
Hans-Bunte-Str. Nord 
Hans-Bunte-Str. Mitte 
Stübeweg 
Max-Planck-Institut 
Engesserstraße
Industriepark Ost
Liebigstraße
Kaiserstuhlstr. Mitte
Rennweg
Sonnenstraße
Albertstraße
Hauptbahnhof
Faulerstraße 
Rehlingstraße 
H.-von-Stephan-Straße 
Pressehaus 
Fichtestraße
Bauhöferstraße
Paduaallee 
VAG-Zentrum 
Munzinger Straße 

5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.05
6.07
6.09

7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.38

8.11

8.19
8.24
8.26

15.07
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.22
15.24
15.26

16.07
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.22
16.24
16.26

17.07
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.35

17.38
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